Document Sale End Date / Last date and 
time for receipt of bids comprising both 
Techno-Commercial bid and Price bid 

02.03.2022 upto 1730 Hrs. (IST) 

Date and time for opening of Techno-
commercial Bid 03.03.2022 at 1600 Hrs. (IST) 

Cost of bidding documents  
INR 1,125/- (Indian Rupees One 
Thousand One Hundred Twenty 
Five only) 

EMD (Bid Security) Nil 

6.1 Any ‘Bidder from a country which shares a land border with India’, as specified in the 
Bidding Documents, will be eligible to bid in this tender only if bidder is registered with 
the Competent Authority as mentioned in the Bidding Documents.